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   TAB 

 
R&F APP 

1. INTRO. 17-1 (2022) 
Session 17 

LORIGO, GREENE, 
TODARO & MILLS 
“Requesting the Erie County 
Comptroller to Conduct an 
Audit of the Purchasing, 
Inventory, and Storage of 
PPE, Vaccines, Test Kits, 
and Other Supplies During 
the COVID-19 Pandemic” 

   

    
    

2.  COMM. 23E-8 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“NYSDOT Supplemental 
Agreement for Construction 
& Design” 

   

    
    

3. COMM. 23E-9 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“Reconstruction of Maple 
Street - NYSDOT Agreement 
& Contract for Engineering 
Design Services” 

   

    
    

4. COMM. 23E-10 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“Rehab of Bullis Road - 
Contracts for Construction 
& Construction Inspection 
Services” 

   

    
    

5. COMM. 23E-11 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“Bridge Replacement of 
Four Rod Road” 

   

    

https://www2.erie.gov/legislature/sites/www2.erie.gov.legislature/files/uploads/Session_Folders/2022/17/22INTRO.%2017-1.pdf
https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1319&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2669&nseq=1320&nrev=0&pseq=1318&prev=0
https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1320&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2670&nseq=1321&nrev=0&pseq=1319&prev=0
https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1321&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2671&nseq=1322&nrev=0&pseq=1320&prev=0
https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1322&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2672&nseq=1323&nrev=0&pseq=1321&prev=0
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6. COMM. 23E-13 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“Cultural Organization 
Capital Improvement 
Program - Phase 2. 
Authorization to Enter Into 
Contracts with Cultural 
Organizations” 

   

    
    

7. COMM. 23E-14 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“Authorization to Enter Into 
Inter-Municipal Agreements 
to Implement the Municipal 
Planning Grant Program” 

   

    
    

8. COMM. 23E-16 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“Extension of Contract with 
NYS Pollution Prevention 
Institute” 

   

      
      

9. COMM. 23E-17 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“PILOT Agreement for 
Westchester Park, Town of 
Tonawanda - Affordable 
Housing Development” 

   

      
      

10. COMM. 23E-18 (2023) 
Session 23 

COUNTY EXECUTIVE 
“Renaissance Commerce 
Park - Amendment to 
Contract for Design & 
Construction of Water and 
Sewer Utilities” 

   

      

 

https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1324&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2674&nseq=1325&nrev=0&pseq=1323&prev=0
https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1325&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2675&nseq=1326&nrev=0&pseq=1324&prev=0
https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1327&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2677&nseq=1328&nrev=0&pseq=1326&prev=0
https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1328&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2678&nseq=1329&nrev=0&pseq=1327&prev=0
https://public.destinyhosted.com/agenda_publish.cfm?id=37432&mt=ALL&get_month=12&get_year=2023&dsp=agm&seq=1329&rev=0&ag=22&ln=2679&nseq=1341&nrev=0&pseq=1328&prev=0

